WASTEFLOW DRIPLINEWASTEFLOW DRIPLINE
Description
The flexible 1/2” polyethylene dripline has large emitters regularly spaced in the line. With the dripline hidden about six
inches below ground, effluent is distributed slowly and uniformly, reducing ponding, even in difficult soils and hilly terrain.
WASTEFLOW is built to last.  It is guaranteed to be trouble-
free from root intrusion with built-in nano-ROOTGUARD®
protection, and the dripline wall is protected from organic
growth with the Geoshield lining. WASTEFLOW provides uniform

45 psi 103.95 ft. 170’ 165’ 100’
NOTE:
For rolling terrain use Geoflow’s
WASTEFLOW PC-    , our slow drain
anti-siphon dripline
SD
Pressure loss vs. length of Run
Product sheet- WASTEFLOW Dripline-07E03
NOTE:
For rolling terrain use Geoflow’s
WASTEFLOW PC-    , our slow drain
anti-siphon dripline
SD
WASTeFlOW Pc 1/2 gph
Standard products:
WFPC16-2-24   WASTEFLOW PC 24”/.53gph or 2lph
WFPC16-2-18   WASTEFLOW PC 18”/.53gph or 2lph
WFPC16-2-12   WASTEFLOW PC 12”/.53gph or 2lph
Alternative spacing, flow rates and diameters available
upon request.
WASTEFLOW PC ½ gph PC Specification
The dripline shall consist of  nominal sized one-half  inch

Product sheet- WASTEFLOW Dripline-07E04
NOTE:
For rolling terrain use Geoflow’s
WASTEFLOW PC-    , our slow drain
anti-siphon dripline
SD
Geoflow, Inc.         Tel  415-927-6000 / 800-828-3388           Fax 415-927-0120       www.geoflow.com
Look
for the
Genuine
Geoflow
stamp of
quality
WASTeFlOW Pc 1 gph
Standard Products:
WFPC16-4-24   WASTEFLOW PC 24”/1.02 gph or 4lph
WFPC16-4-18   WASTEFLOW PC 18”/1.02 gph or 4lph
WFPC16-4-12   WASTEFLOW PC 12”/1.02 gph or 4lph
Alternative spacing, flow rates and diameters available upon
request.
WASTEFLOW PC 1 gph PC Specification
The dripline shall consist of  nominal sized one-half  inch